URS-B Series
P R E C I S I O N  R O T A T I O N  S T A G E S
The URS-B Series provides precision 360° continuous motion in a low profile package. They
meet the requirements of numerous research and industrial applications and some are directly
compatible with Newport's VP (URS75B), XM, GTS, ILS (URS100B), IMS (URS100B and
URS150B) and other series of linear stages. URS-B rotation stages are available in two versions:
• The URS75BCC to URS150BCC DC-motor versions features an ultra-high resolution
8,000 cts/rev rotary encoder with index pulse for precision homing and is the

URS-B Series
Specifications
Ordering Information
Dimensions – URS50B
Model Description
URS50BCC Precision rotation stage, DC motor
URS50BPP Precision rotation stage, stepper motor
URS75BCC Precision rotation stage, DC motor
URS75BPP Precision rotation stage, stepper motor
URS75BPPV6 URS75B rotation stage, stepper motor, vacuum
version
URS100BCC Precision rotation stage, DC motor
URS100BPP Precision rotation stage, stepper motor
URS150BCC Precision rotation stage, DC motor
URS150BPP Precision rotation stage, stepper motor
URSBK 90° mounting bracket URS-B Series rotation
stages
URS75P1 Optics Holder, 1 inch diameter, for URS75B stages
URS75TP Solid top mounting plate for URS75B stages,
1/4”-20 threaded holes
M-URS75TP Solid top mounting plate for URS75B stages,
M6 threaded holes
URS100TP Solid top mounting plate for URS100B stages,
1/4”-20 threaded holes
M-URS100TP Solid top mounting plate for URS100B stages,
M6 threaded holes
URS150TP Solid top mounting plate, for URS150B stages,
1/4”-20 threaded holes
t URS50BCC
t URS50BPP
SQR 2.76 (70)URS50BCC: 3.63 (92.2)